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Criterion 1 — Curricular Aspects

1.4 Feedback System

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the academic
performance and ambience of the institution from various
stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers,
Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is
made available on institutional website

Answer
A. Feedback collected, analyzed, action taken& communicated to
the relevant bodies and feedback hosted on the institutional
website

1. Feedback Analysis Report
-Students, Teachers and Alumni
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Introduction: This report. presents an analysis of feedback obtained from 234 students regarding various

ranging
11 xperience. The feedbagk is categorized based on responses
parameters related to their college exp i, mﬂs_t:wion S

from "Strongly Agree" to "Strongly Disagree." The alm is ’t
1mprovcment in the college env:ronment as perc
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Overall Findings:

 The majority of students expressed sansfac{lop wu;h regula;;class conduct (Strongly Agree: 55.13%,

Agree: 19.23%) and completion of syllabtis‘points by teachers (Strongly Agree: 50. 85%, Agree:

33.33%).
However, areas such asithe conduct of remedial classes, availability of IT facilities, and sports

facilities received lower satisfaction ratings.
Detailed Analysis:
1. Regular classes are conducted in your college.
. Majonty of students (74.36%) either strol
satlsfgc ton with class conduct. <
2. Your teachers_ ompletg all points in the syllabus 1
o Alarge majority (84. 18%) are satlsﬁed w;;[g?
practices. || . ol
3. Remedial classes are conducted in your college A ;
e Onlya minority (19:23%) strongly!agree that! remédia'l"classe__s are conducted,
potential gaps': m academlc support. gVl
4. Periodic assessment/tests are conducted in your college. _ *‘é““
* A majority (71.36%) agree that ]JGI’IOdJC assessmenta ar co_ ducted, although ensuring a
more balanced approach is essenual . Sl
S. Internal Evaluation Process is fair and transparent.
» While a considerable number (86.75%) find the evaluation process fair maintaining
transparency is crucial for student trust. ’
6. Your college regularly hosts student seminars/events.
* A significant portion (75.64% ibuti
e smdem]::xpene n(ce ) agree that the college hosts events, contributing to the
7. Your institute uses proper Information Technology (IT) facllltles

* Satisfaction with IT facilities js relatively low, with only 60.83% either agreeing or strong|
Yy

suggesting

W
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. / 8. You have Proper library facilities in your college.

/ * The majority (87.60%) are satisfied with library facilities, indicating a well-equipped
- : resource for academic support. :

9. You have Proper practical laboratories in your college.

Satisfaction with practical labs is moderate, with 52.13% expressing agreement.
10. You have a proper computer lab in your college.

A majority (84.18%) are satisfied with computer lab facilities, indicating their importance in
modern education.

11. You have proper sports facilities and a gymnasium.

* Satisfaction with sports facilities is low, with only 52.14% either agreeing or strongly
agreeing,
12. You have proper drinking water facilities in your college.
* Satisfaction with drinking water facilities is moderate, with 60.69% expressing agreement.
13. You have proper washroom facilities for boys. j :
* Most students (71.36%) are_ satisfied . with rwashroom facilities, indicating basic
infrastructure is in place. ),
14. You have a proper girl’s common room. .«
» Satisfaction with girl’s common rodm {s'moderat
15. Administrative (office) staff in your co!ﬁge is helpf -,
» Satisfaction with administrative s't’afhs moderate, wﬁh 52.14% exp;gssing agreement.
16. You have a well-functioning women's griev 4
o Satisfaction with- grievance cell” fu
agreement. : S :
17. You have proper safety and security systems in your college.
+ Satisfaction with safety and security is moderate, with 51.71% expressing agreement.
18. You have a proper anti-ragging cell in your col[é;t';e. :
» Satisfaction with anti-ragging cell is moderate, with 50% expressing agreement.
19. You have proper canteen facilities in your collegéi,gq s Rehad
» _Canteen facilities received low satisfactio tu‘h"tfi'ngs, with only 33.34% expressing ¢

Vi,

ith 57.6'9%-_§xpressing agreement.

3’ moderate, with 55.12% expressing

n
20. Different com nittees are properly functioning l your college. a5
* Satisfaction with committee functioning is-f;I;;;oderate, with 43.16% expressing agreement.
21. You have proper first aid and emergency faciliti O - ar
« Satisfaction g

with first 4id and emergency facilities is modetate, with 52 14% expressing
A\ g e 3 : ¥

=P Es B

agreement.” .\ ¥ E Iy A R
22. Your college has a well-functioning NSS Unit, * .~ >
» NSS Unit satisfaction is high, with 84.18% expressing agreement,

Conclusion: The analysis reveals ‘areas;of strength: and- areas. needing improvement in the college

+ environment based on student feedback. While satisfaction is high in certain areas like regular classes and
completion of syllabus points, there are opportunities'for enhancement in facilities such as IT, sports, and
canteen services. Addressing these concerns can contribute to a more holistic and satisfying college
experience for students. Regular feedback collection and action

: plans are recommended to continuously
improve the college environment,
f/:z_.
——Principal
IQAC Co-ordin o RBart A e
" Late R Bharti Arts.Com & ot et Yovare'
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3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

Gender (i) IO copy

355 responses

@ Male
@® Famale

Choose the correct answer and give your suggestions if any.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (a¥id fobeit I8 copy
39T H gui of Biell 2)

355 responses

@® A. 80 % to 100%
@® B.61 % to 80%
@ C.51 % to 60%
@ D. Below 50%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁf&l?ﬂ:ﬁ SHIE] |_|:| Copy
R fauard qamr fadt erad ?2)

355 responses

@ a. Excellent/ 3P dY
@ b. Very Good / U AT

©® c. Good / AT
®d Average/Fair/m
@ c. Poor / TX§

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 12/26



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁwmw ID Copy
YhR Yl Fedra?)

355 responses

@ a. Excellent/ SHHY
@ b. Very Good /U T
® c. Good / TR

@ Jd. Average/Fair / TR
@ e. Poor / TR§

4. Was your performance in assignments evaluated and discussed with I8 copy

you? SITSH AT qH=AT SHRRIE TeHTg ol Tdl 10T H=Rl =t
DHRUYTA STl BT 2

355 responses

@ 2. Every time / Y% ded!
@ b. Usually / 984T

@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Fefl peft
@ Jd. Rarely / Sfudd

5. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (F®IT 3e<fRT fagmeaid
<aTuI-EaTur faemafar wice fafste = Hedtan v sruar aftha 3 )

355 responses

@ a. Every time | U JBT

@ b. Usually / 9841
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Feft weft
@ Jd. Rarely / Iad

%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 13/26

(N



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

6. How is the teaching and mentoring process in your institution ? 3TUcdl ID Copy

TR 31eOT0 9 ARIGRA Ufhar St 3R

355 responses
@ a. Excellent/ 3HY
@ b. Very Good / U 9T
® c. Good / TR
@ Jd. Average/Fair / TRIERI
Z @ . Poor / TG

44.8%

7. Does the institution provide placement services & self employment |_|:| Copy
programs? IRT fagfa1 AR T W ISR a1 IUAH H& G HTA?

355 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7Te! TgHd
@ b. Agree / TgHd

@ c. Neutral / de&/

@ d. Disagree / 3UgHd

8. Teachers inform you about course (outcomes) objectives and |_|:| Copy
makeefforts to achieve that.10. fR1& TSIl SAIHH (TRUMH) ST
Al GlTd STOT o e HRUATHIS U Dl

355 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37! YgHd
@ b. Agree / TgHd

@ c. Neutral / A&

@ d. Disagree / 3[HgHd

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 14/26



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

9. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 copy
(T = greTall (g e il BTHTT SHTa=Tdh UTEYRTal Hdl.)

355 responses
@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7Ta! YgHd
44.8% @ b. Agree / I8Hd
@ c. Neutral / T
/ll @ d. Disagree / REHT
45.9%

10. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications. R1&® IaTERUI 0T STANTIGIR Ah e WY Hd.

355 responses
@ a. Every time (A& d&1)
@ b. Usually ( TgdT)
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes
(cica)
A_ @ d. Rarely (Hfuda)

11. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular |_D Copy

activities. TRI&/® TRTAT SNARIR ITHHAT JgUNT GI0aRIS! Mg d
HRAT.

355 responses

@ a. Every time (Y& da)
@ b. Usually ( gd)
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes

(@efime)
@ d. Rarely (Hfuda)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 15/26



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

12. There are proper sports facilities and gymnasium facilities present in ID Copy
the college. HIARITTTd TR shiel YA 0T ARTHRTSZAT TR ST

3Ted.

355 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7Ta! YgHd
@ b. Agree / GgHd

@ c. Neutral / Tc¥]

@ d. Disagree / 3[HgHd

13. Does your institute develop scientific temper, research culture and |_|:| Copy

aptitude among students? ﬁww’rmﬁaaﬁw—d@ﬁq ﬁ?ﬁﬂﬂ@?ﬁa
3l famRid HRUaITS! ARTiaaTad Uad $Hrd HIa?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

14. Whether your college laboratories are well equipped and fulfill with I_D Copy
other facilities? TH=HT HETfdeTrdTd e TN 8o d YR WG
3MTed BIa?

355 responses

® YesBT
@ No gt

e

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 16/26



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

15. Are the physical and infrastructural facilities available in sports and

physical education center? 18I d JRIR® Rigror Hara Hifds @ qraryd
gfauT IudsY 3Med HII?

355 responses

® Yescl
@ No et

16. Any medical help given to boys and girls students in premises, does
doctor call in for medical check-up and monitoring general health of

students? faemffa WWWWMWWW
IS B od 12 [Aematear s R qurgult Irét Siaexi
IR B STTd HTa?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

17. Does college encourage students in community development

program? HETfemard faemafar graTSifas =T IuHard g HrT gvary
Ui d dRd BIa?

355 responses

@ Yes T
@ No 8!

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy

17/26



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

18. Does college provide various guidance and counseling services to the ID Copy

students? HgTqaTad faemeaf fafay Anfe= Jar QT@?[ hIg?

355 responses

® Yescl
@ No Tl
19. Any welfare schemes made available to students by the institution? I8 Copy
TRIGR HeIfaeeard Iudsy Sle! faendf Heuror drerr Sudsy de fee
SITdTd h1g?
355 responses
@ Yes B
@ No &l
20. Are you satisfied with the policies of the college for enhancing I_D Copy

Student’s participation in sports and extracurricular activities? Prerd
SR SUHHTT [qgmatar Gg UM aleal AT AT aaTaara SRiciedT SROTRIT
S{TUUT JHTYTT TET DHII?

355 responses

@ Yes T
@ No 8!

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 18/26



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

21. Does the library get the feedback from its users for improving the

I8 Copy
library services? TUTET Vdd JURUN HIUATAT TP TUTTT 1A B g
PHTa!l T ARTdd H1I?
355 responses
® Yescl
@ No &l
22. Is women security and safety mechanism available in college I_D Copy

campus? Higdl YR& A0 HETATerd URERT IUTY 315 HII?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

23. Does college publish its updated prospectus and handbook annually? |_D Copy
TRIfaaTad GRayl fead Aifgd! YT UHIRId HRdl HI?

355 responses

@ Yes T
@ No 8!

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 19/26



3/19/24, 3:20 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2022-2023)

24. Does the college promote a culture of participative management for I_D Copy

students? AEIfdaTad faganafne fafay Iumard Teurit groard Tt
famRId ®Yd H1a?

355 responses

@ Yes B
@ No et

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 20/26
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Overall Findings: & i .

Feedback Form Analysis Report 2021-22

- Introduction: This report presents an analysis of feedback obtained from 234 students regarding various

parameters related to their college expérience. The feedbackls categorized based on responses ranging
from "Strongly Agree" to. "Strongly Disagree." Thc Aaimy is t¢ assess the satisfaction levels and areas of
improvement in the college environment as perce%ed by the s

* The majority of studentsexpressed satis aotlcng Wlth regula;"class conduct {Strongly Agree: 55.13%,
Agree: 19.23%) and completion of syllabus Jpomts by teachers (Strong]y Apgree: 50.85%, Agree:
33.33%).

» However, areas such as'the conduct of remednal classes avallablhty of IT facilities, and sports
facilities received lower satisfaction ratings, : :

Detailed Analysis:
1. Regular classes are conducted in your college. Y i
. Majority of students (74.36%) either stror ‘;l"y:”agree or agree with the staf men
satlsfactlon with class conduct.

2. Your teachers complete all points in the syllabuﬂih

e A Iarge maJonty (84. 18%) are sansﬁed W
practices. - i
3. Remedial classes are conducted 1n your college
e Onlya mmorlty (19. 23%) stronglff agree- that remed1a1 classe
potential gaps in academic support.

4. Periodic assessment!tests are conducted in your college. .t =

A majority (71.36%) agree that perlodlc asscssments are conducted although ensuring a
more balanced approach is essentlal : Bkt

5. Internal Evaluation Process is fair and transpal ent.

¢ While a considerable number (86.75%) find the evaluation process fair, maintaining
transparency is crucial for student trust,

6. Your college regularly hosts student seminars/events.

A significant portion (75.64%) agree that the college hosts events, contributing to the
overall student experience.

7. Your institute uses proper Information Technology (IT) facilities.

» Satisfaction with IT facilities is relatively low, with only 60.83% either agreeing or strongly
agreeing,

8. You have proper library facilities in your college.

S .

re condﬁcted, suggesting

QRN

1QAC Co-ordinator
" Late R.Bharti Arts.Com &
Smt S.R Bharti Sci.Coliege
" AmiDist-Yavatmal



» The majority (87.60%) are satisfied with library facilities, indicating a well-equipped

resource for academic support.
9. You have proper practical laboratories in your college.
» Satisfaction with practical labs is moderate, with 52.13% expressing agreement,

10. You have a proper computer lab in your college.
* A majority (84.18%) are satisfied with computer lab facilities, indicating their importance in
modern education,
11. You have proper sports facilities and a gymnasium.,
* Satisfaction with sports facilities is low, with only 52.14% either agreeing or strongly
agreeing,
12, You have proper drinking water facilities in your college.
* Satisfaction with drinking water facilities is moderate, with 60.69% expressing agreement.

13. You have proper washroom facilities for boys.
* Most students (71.36%) are satisfied with washroom facilities, indicating basic

ST

infrastructure is in place. ,
14. You have a proper girl’s common room. -
» Satisfaction with girl’s common roomis méﬂgrfﬁtg, with 57.69% expressing agreement.
135. Administrative (office) staff'in your collége is helpfu " A
* Satisfaction with administrative staff is modera;p‘,%th 52.14% expressing agreement.
16. You have a well-functioning women's ﬁﬂ__’e'vance‘cell:" o "ﬁ g
* Satisfaction with* grievance celll functioning |is| moderate, with 55.12% expressing
agreement. = ’ 7 ;t 'J "
17. You have proper safety and security systems in your college.
» Satisfaction with safety and security is moderate, with 51.71% expressing agreement.
18. You have a proper anti-ragging cell in your college. ' &
» Satisfaction with anti-ragging cell is moderate, with 50% expressing agreement.
19. You have proper canteen facilities in your colleé’_'e,
» Canteen facilities received low satisfaction',iggﬁpgs, with only 33.34% expressing agreement.
20. Diffe;ent committees are properly functioning m y’i'mr college. :
. Satisf;iqtion_with committee functioning is f;ﬁpderatc, with 43.16% expressing agreement.
21. You have proper first aid and emergency facilities. : By 8
. S'atisfaib"ltion"_wi_th first aid and. emergeng cil.i_tiqs,:is-_mgﬁg!erate, with 52.14% expressing
agreement, .\ i o5 : 2 4
22. Your college has a ng_l_-:.functionin'ﬁ:'NS_S Unjt. __ _-af¢
*  NSS Unit satisfactionis high, wi'th"84.18%'é_5cpféssir_fg agreeme

o

B -

Conclusion: The analysis ré\éé_égls ‘areas lof strength and areas needing i_;iiﬁrd_vement in the college
environment based on student feedbagk: While satisfaction is‘high in certain areas like regular classes and
completion of syllabus points, there are opportunities for enhancement i facilities such as IT, sports, and

canteen services. Addressing these concerns can contribute 6 a more holistic and satisfying college
experience for students. Regular feedback collection and action plans are recommended to continuously

improve the college environment,
: /(2 2/ —
: T r_'ﬂCi,U&I
fate R.Bharti Ans. Com, &
IQAC Co-ordinator BmiLS.R.Bhani Sci.College
* Late R.Bharti Arts.Com & amy, Dist. Yevewna)
8mt S.R.Bharti Sci.College
Amt Dist-Yavatmal




\N

Students Responsesin % (2621 -17—)

| sr.No Survey P out of 234 stud S:g";ily Agree | Neutral | Disagree ls)ti:g"ﬂ s;';:fe'y Agree | Neutral | Disagree :Z;fz
1 Regular classes are conducted in your college. 129 45 36 14 10 55.13 [19.23| 15.38 5.98 2.90
3 Your teachers complete all points in the syllabus. 119 78 30 4 3 50.85 |33.33| 12.82 171 0.87
4 Remedial classes are conducted in your college. 45 77 87 5 20 19.23 [32.91| 37.18 2.14 5.80
5 Periodic assessment/tests are conducted in your college. 89 78 60 1 6 38.03 |3333| 2564 043 174
6 Internal Evaluation Process is fair and transparent. 95 108 21 a 6 40.60 | 46.15| 8.97 171 1.74
7 Your college regularly hosts student 1 /events. 67 29 110 15 13 28.63. | 1239| 47.01 6.41 3.77
8 Your institute uses proper Information Technology (IT) facilities. 45 95 56 18 20 19.23 | 4060| 23.93 7.69 5.80
9 You have proper library facilities in your college. 154 51 20 9 0 65.81 |21.79| 855 3.85 0.00
10 |You have proper practical laboratories in your college. 67 55 54 31 27 2863 |23.50| 23.08 13.25 7.83
11 |Youhavea proper computer lab in your college. 119 78 30 4 3 50.85 |33.33| 1282 171 0.87
|12 |Youhave proper sports facilitics and a gymnasium. 87 7 [ 8 5 20 3718 [3291] 1923 | 21a 5.80
|13 [You have proper drinking water facilitics in your college. 65 77 56 19 17 2778 [3291] 2393 812 4.93
L 14 |You have proper washroom facilities for boys. 89 78 60 1 6 38.03 |3333| 2564 0.43 1.74
|15 |Youhavea proper girl’s common room. 48 87 | a9 22 28 2051 [3718]| 2094 | 940 812
| 16 |Administrative (office) staff in your college is helpful. 87 77 45 5 20 37.18 | 3291 19.23 2.14 5.80
17 |You have a well-functioning women's grievance cell. 56 74 39 34 31 23.93 |3162| 16.67 14.53 8.99
|18 [Youhave proper safety and security systems in your college. 79 78 43 23 11 3376 |3333| 3376 9.83 3.19
19 |You have a proper anti-ragging cell in your college. 87 65 52 17 13 3718 | 27.78| 37.18 7.26 3.77
20 | You have proper canteen facilities in your college. 98 46 49 32 9 4188 |19.66| 20.94 41.88 2.61
21 _ | Different committees are properly functioning in your college. 79 78 23 34 20 3376 [33.33| 3376 14.53 5.80
22 |You have proper first aid and emergency facilities. 87 77 | 4 5 20 3718 [3291] 3718 | 21a 5.80
23 [Your college has a well-functioning NSS Unit. 119 78 30 4 3 50.85 |3333| 12.82 171 0.87
; @Wﬁ Privctost
I 1QAC Co-ordina tate R Bharti Arts. Com.&
; ¢ Late R Bharti Arts.Com & Stit.S.R.Bhart Scl College
| Smt S R Bharti Sci.College am. Dist Yavatna

At Dist.-Yavatmal

S s




3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

sit & wrenfem fateror werres #se grer sufera

ﬁj . TI5Thatetsil afTed! hedl, TG
siterdt Feiterrars 1. amed! fasior serfaarery, smoif.

v ¥ L oL

Feedback Form for Regular Students
(Academic Year 2021-2022)

285 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 1/25


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgqhKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDmjiSzhw2ZKj0FZ8/edit#start=publishanalytics

3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

Name ( 1d)

285 responses

Sarve Gayatri Sanjay

Jadhav

Dalwe

Sahil Gajanan Waghmare
Rathod

Pawade suresh sharayu
Tupone Ankita Santosh

Raut

Sheikh saniya irshad
Wankhade danyneshwar vaishnavi
Munnarwar samiksha gajanan
Kumare shilpa Vijay
Devanand dilip Jadhav

Om rathod

Jadhav divya pravin

Tekam

Pawar Yash vishnu

Belkhade Aditya Vishanudas
Moharkar Priti

Mehar Abhishek

Shah siddik

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 2/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM

8767685504

9130535265

8767596051

7448006354

7796731068

0359487492

8767483262

8788736958

8080017164

8767600959

9322335957

8263815328

8767433897

8975564851

7823892974

7796845033

9322375672

8625941540

9011832219

8261893422

7822955977

9730638035

8208736049

Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics

9/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

Gender (i) IO copy

285 responses

@ Male
@® Famale

Choose the correct answer and give your suggestions if any.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (a¥id fobeit I8 copy
39T H gui of Biell 2)

285 responses

@® A. 80 % to 100%
@® B.61 % to 80%
@ C.51 % to 60%
@ D. Below 50%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁf&l?ﬂ:ﬁ SHIE] |_|:| Copy
R fauard qamr fadt erad ?2)

285 responses

@ a. Excellent/ 3P dY
@ b. Very Good / U AT

©® c. Good / AT

®d Average/Fair/m
~ @ . Poor / W§

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 12/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁwmw ID Copy
YhR Yl Fedra?)

285 responses

@ a. Excellent/ SHHY
@ b. Very Good /U IR
® c. Good / TR

@ Jd. Average/Fair / TR
@ e. Poor / TR§

4. Was your performance in assignments evaluated and discussed with I8 copy

you? SITSH AT qH=AT SHRRIE TeHTg ol Tdl 10T H=Rl =t
DHRUYTA STl BT 2

285 responses

@ a. Every time / Y& ded!
@ b. Usually / 984T

@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Fefl peft
@ Jd. Rarely / fudd

5. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (F®IT 3e<fRT fagmeaid
<aTuI-EaTur faemafar wice fafste = Hedtan v sruar aftha 3 )

285 responses

@ a. Every time | U qBT

@ b. Usually / 9841
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Feft weft
@ Jd. Rarely / SfIad

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 13/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

6. How is the teaching and mentoring process in your institution ? 3TUcdl ID Copy

TR 31eOT0 9 ARIGRA Ufhar St 3R

285 responses
@ a. Excellent/ 3HY
@ b. Very Good / U 91T
® c. Good / TR
@ Jd. Average/Fair / TRIERI
,4)_ @ . Poor / TR

44.9%

7. Does the institution provide placement services & self employment |_|:| Copy
programs? IRT fagfa1 AR T W ISR a1 IUAH H& G HTA?

285 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37Te! TgHd
@ b. Agree / TgHd

@ c. Neutral / de&/

@ d. Disagree / 3UgHd

8. Teachers inform you about course (outcomes) objectives and |_|:| Copy
makeefforts to achieve that.10. fR1& TSIl SAIHH (TRUMH) ST
Al GlTd STOT o e HRUATHIS U Dl

285 responses

@ 2. Strongly agrees / 37T ¥gHd
@ b. Agree / gHd
@ c. Neutral / A&

A @ J. Disagree / 3 gHA
< — 1

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 14/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

9. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 copy
(T = greTall (g e il BTHTT SHTa=Tdh UTEYRTal Hdl.)

285 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7Ta! YgHd
@ b. Agree / TgHd

@ c. Neutral / T
' @ d. Disagree / 3[HgHd

44.6%

10. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications. R1&® IaTERUI 0T STANTIGIR Ah e WY Hd.

285 responses

@ a. Every time (U daN)
@ b. Usually ( TgdT)

@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes

(Fefipe)
@ Jd. Rarely (Hfuad)

11. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular |_D Copy

activities. TRI&/® TRTAT SNARIR ITHHAT JgUNT GI0aRIS! Mg d
HRAT.

285 responses

@ a. Every time (Y& da)
@ b. Usually ( gd)
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes

(@efime)
@ Jd. Rarely (i)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 15/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

12. There are proper sports facilities and gymnasium facilities present in ID Copy
the college. HIARITTTd TR shiel YA 0T ARTHRTSZAT TR ST

3Ted.

285 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7Ta! YgHd
@ b. Agree / GgHd
@ c. Neutral / Tc¥]

@ d. Disagree / 3[HgHd

13. Does your institute develop scientific temper, research culture and |_|:| Copy
aptitude among students? fagarafned dqTf® eP®H, IxNe—gd g
Y I RIT HRUAMTS! TETfdeerd Uad HRd HI?

285 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

14. Whether your college laboratories are well equipped and fulfill with I_D Copy
other facilities? TH=HT HETfdeTrdTd e TN 8o d YR WG
3MTed BIa?

285 responses

® YesBT
@ No gt

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 16/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

15. Are the physical and infrastructural facilities available in sports and

physical education center? 18I d JRIR® Rigror Hara Hifds @ qraryd
gfauT IudsY 3Med HII?

285 responses

® Yescl
@ No et

16. Any medical help given to boys and girls students in premises, does
doctor call in for medical check-up and monitoring general health of

students? faemffa WWWWMWWW
IS B od 12 [Aematear s R qurgult Irét Siaexi
IR B STTd HTa?

285 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

17. Does college encourage students in community development

program? HETfemard faemafar graTSifas =T IuHard g HrT gvary
Ui d dRd BIa?

285 responses

@ Yes T
@ No 8!

_—

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics
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3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

18. Does college provide various guidance and counseling services to the ID Copy

students? HgTqaTad faemeaf fafay Anfe= Jar QT@?[ hIg?

285 responses

® Yescl
@ No Tl
19. Any welfare schemes made available to students by the institution? I8 Copy
TRIGR HeIfaeeard Iudsy Sle! faendf Heuror drerr Sudsy de fee
SITdTd h1g?
285 responses
@ Yes B
@ No &l
20. Are you satisfied with the policies of the college for enhancing I_D Copy

Student’s participation in sports and extracurricular activities? Prerd
SR SUHHTT [qgmatar Gg UM aleal AT AT aaTaara SRiciedT SROTRIT
S{TUUT JHTYTT TET DHII?

285 responses

@ Yes T
@ No 8!

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 18/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

21. Does the library get the feedback from its users for improving the

I8 Copy
library services? TUTET Vdd JURUN HIUATAT TP TUTTT 1A B g
PHTa!l T ARTdd H1I?
285 responses
® Yescl
@ No &l
22. Is women security and safety mechanism available in college I_D Copy

campus? Higdl YR& A0 HETATerd URERT IUTY 315 HII?

285 responses

@ Yes B
@ No el

23. Does college publish its updated prospectus and handbook annually? |_D Copy
TRIfaaTad GRayl fead Aifgd! YT UHIRId HRdl HI?

285 responses

@ Yes T
@ No 8!

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 19/25



3/19/24, 3:30 AM Feedback Form for Regular Students (Academic Year 2021-2022)

24. Does the college promote a culture of participative management for I_D Copy

students? AEIfdaTad faganafne fafay Iumard Teurit groard Tt
famRId ®Yd H1a?

285 responses

@ Yes B
@ No et

_

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tQcStJgghKKOu-p6mHBrtFAb9cJDm|jiSzhw2ZKjOFZ8/viewanalytics 20/25
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FEEDBACK Report Analysis: (Lo 19-26")

I. Regular classes are conducted in your college: b
» The majority (77.99%) either strongly.dgree 6?{ g
indicating satisfaction with the congistency of clas
2. Your teachers complete all points in thesyllabus: | =508 A
* A significant proportion (73.68%}‘; rees or strdng]i{?grccs that teachers complete syllabus
b points, indicating satisfaction wit:h“ g}llabus covcrggg._
I.l'- _ 3. Remedial classes are conducted in your college: & _
; e There is a need for improvement as only 58.37% agree or strongly agree that remedial
classes are conducted, suggesting potential gaps in academic support.
4. Periodic assessment/tests are conducted:

r * A substantial portion'(79.9%) either stronglf agree or agree that assessments are conducted,

ee that regular classes are conducted,

indicating satisfaction with the evaluation process.

J . - 3. Internal Evaluation Process is fair and tranqufﬂi{t.: : P

! _' « A majonty (87.08%) agree or strongly agree that the internal evaluation proceaﬁs fair,
| reflecting confidence in the assessment methods. : q

Il 6. Your college regularly hosts student seminars/eyents: g
*  Whileanotable proportion (58,38%) acknowledges  regular events, a significant portion
(27.75%) either disagreer strongly disagree, indicating rootivfor improvement in

engagement activities,

7. Your institute uses proper IT facilities:
* There's a mixed response with 57.9% either a
considerable portion (35.45%) ex

greeing or strongly agreamg, while a
presses dissatisfacti_gn, suggesting a need for enhancement

in IT infrastructure, - ,
8. You have proper library facilities: ;
» Satisfaction with library facilities is' moderate
room for improvement to address the conce
9. You have proper practical laboratories:
» Satisfaction with practical laboratories is
efforts can be made to address the conce
10. You have a proper computer lab:
* A substantial proportion (70,33
attention should be paid to the
11. You have proper sports facilities:

* There's moderate satisfaction (38.37% agree or strongly agree) with sports facilities

(66.98% agree or strongly agree), but there's
ms of the remaining respondents.

moderate (58.22% agree or strongly agree), but
ms of the remaining respondents,

%) acknowledges proper computer lab facilities, though
concerns of the remaining respondents,

but

[}
o




improvements could addrexs the concerns disagres,
12, You have proper drinking water fuellities: “mm" 5
+  Satisfhotion with deinking water tnollltios I§ peodeests W 1
though offorts oan be made 1o sddress concerns sbout Inndequacy,
13. You have proper washroom fucllities for hoys =5 !
*  Satisfuotion with washroom fucliities for boys Is modmu (70.%%«””;
but efforts should be made to address coneerns regarding inadequacy. :
14. You have u proper glel's common room: e
o There's room for improvement an only §3.07% ugree or strongly agree, lllm
dissatisfuction with girl's common room fucllities,
15, Administeative staff in your colloge Is helpfuli
+  Satisfaction with adminitrative staff [s moderate (63.64% ugree or strongly lﬂl), but
efforts can be made to addrens the concerni of those who disdgree,
16, You have a well-functioning women's grievance cells
*  While a significant portion (62.2%) acknowledges o well-functioning women's grievance
cell, efforts should be made to nddrens congerna of those wl'm disagree,
17, You have propor safety and security systemin: k. ;

m « Satisfuction with safety and securl(g systens I mdderate (59.81% agree or strongly sgree),
Y but improvements ¢iin address cofgerns of thosg Who dinagree

I I8, You have a proper antl-ragging cell: |~

f « Satisfuction with the anti- muuln& Egl] I moderate (83,98% agree of strongly agree), but

addressing concerns of those who d!lﬁgmﬂl crucial;
19. You have proper canteen fucilitios: ; '
« There's room for improvement us only 45.45% agree or strongly agree, suggesting
dissatisfaction with canteen facilities, "
20. You have proper first nid and emergency fuclll N
. Snt{slhulinn with first uid und emergency Tagllitien iy moderate (64, 01% agree or ltrongl y

Feodb-clt. Analysls an d Bunutlon et LU _ Gy ]
. Increase Equipment In Spurﬁcpurlmonl . y '
«  There's o démand from students to enhance the sports dqpamnon reasi
of equipment, nr I &
2. Improvement in Canteen Encility: O
o Students have exMﬂ i dulre for fmprovement in. ma
food items. This indicatey b need for diversification and expm on of food options
. 3. Inclusion of Sanitary Pads in Girls' Washroom:
« A significant suggestion from female students’ i 1o include sanitary pads in girls’
' : washrooms. This is crucial for ensuring the health and hygiene.
Overall, the feedback highlights specific arcas where improvements can enhance the overall student
experience, Prioritizing these suggestions can contribute to creating a more inclusive, supportive and

satisfactory learning environment for all students,

ﬂ
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Students Responses in% ( 2019-20 D)

: Strongly
sr.No Survey Parameter out of 234 students m””“ﬂ.w Agree | Neutral | Disagree w._““w_om m...rﬂ..-ow_u. Agres | Neutral | Disagree Disagree
1| Regular classes are conducted in your college. 97 60 25 14 13 4641 |28.71| 11.96 6.70 6.22
2 | Your teachers complete all points in the syllabus. 109 a5 30 18 7 5215 |21.53| 14.35 8.61 3.35
3 |Remedial classes are conducted in your college. 45 77 56 5 26 21.53 |36.84| 26.79 2.39 12.44
4 |Periodic assessment/tests are conducted in your college. 89 78 35 1 6 4258 |37.32] 16.75 0.48 2.87
5 __|Internal Evaluation Process is fair and transparent. 95 87 21 4 2 4545 |41.63| 10.05 1.91 0.96
6 Your college regularly hosts student seminars/events. 67 55 29 157 5 43 3206 |[2632| 1388 | 7.18 20.57
7 Your institute uses proper Information Technology (IT) facilities. 67 54 56 18 14 3206 |25.84| 26.79 8.61 6.70
8 You have proper library facilities in your college. 89 51 20 9 40 4258 |24.40| 957 4.31 15.14
9 You have proper practical laboratories in your col lege. 67 55 54 31 2 3206 | 26.32| 25.84 14.83 0.96
10 _|You have a proper computer lab in your college. 69 78 30 14 18 33.01 |37.32{ 14.35 6.70 8.61
11 |You have proper sports facilities 45 77 55 15 17 21.53 | 36.84| 26.32 7.18 8.13
12 |You have proper drinking water facilities in your college. 65 61 56 19 8 3110 |29.19| 26.79 9.09 3.83
13 |You have proper washroom facilities for boys. 89 58 33 17 12 4258 |27.75| 15.79 8.13 5.74
14 You have a proper girl’s common room. 48 65 49 22 25 2297 |31.10| 2344 10.53 11.96
15 |Administrative (office) staff in vour college is helpful. 88 45 50 5 21 4211 |2153| 23.92 2.39 10.05
16  |You havea well-functioning women's grievance cell. 56 74 39 34 6 26,79 | 35.41| 1B.66 16.27 2.87
17 |You have proper safety and security systems in your college. 79 46 43 23 18 37.80 |22.01] 2057 11.00 861
18  |You have a proper anti-ragging cell in your college. 52 65 34 17 41 2488 |31.10]| 16.27 8.13 19.62
13 |You have proper canteen facilities in your college. 49 46 49 48 17 2344 | 2201| 2344 22.97 813
20 ' |You have proper first aid and emergency facilities. ; 73 Co b L 19 . 5 3493 |29.19| 2440 9.09 2.39
ral Your % has a SGE.EQE. 4 NSS Unit. 93 78 30 4 4 4450 |37.32| 1435 1.91 191
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= Your college has a well-functioning NSS Unit. g™
o You have proper first aid and emergency 7=
o facilities. !
o You have proper canteen facilities in your .
- college.
0 You have a proper anti-ragging cell in your !
- college. -
~ You have proper safety and security systems
- in your college.
© You have a well-functioning women's
- grievance cell. —
" Administrative (office) staff in your college is
- helpful.
3 You have a proper girl’'s common room.
® You have proper washroom facilities for boys.
~ You have proper drinking water facilities in
- your college.
o You have proper sports facilities
o You have a proper computer lab in your
- college.
o You have proper practical laboratories in your
college. L
o You have proper library facilities in your
college.
~ Your institute uses proper Information
Technology (IT) facilities. .
© Your college regularly hosts student
seminars/events. L
" Internal Evaluation Process is fair and
transparent.
< Periodic assessment/tests are conducted in
your college. -
- Remedial classes are conducted in your
college. I
~ Your teachers complete all points in the
syllabus.
— Regular classes are conducted in your college.
T
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
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Disagree

 Neutral

W Agree

m Strongly Agree

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree

m Neutral
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W Strongly Agree
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College Facilities and Services Feedback Report 20|3- 19

Introduction: This report presents an in-depth analysis of feedback'data collected from 234 students
regarding various parameters related to college facilities-ands servnces The survey aimed to assess student
perceptions across different aspects of their educat'onal enviro; 0 ent to 1denttfy strengths and areas for

improvement,

Summary of Findings:

1. Regular Classes: - /
* A significant majority (55.13% strongly agree, 32.05% agree) affirm that regular classes are

(

conducted in the college

2. Syllabus Coverage: g
*  While a considerable number of students (30:85% strongly agree, 33.33% agree) believe
that teachers complete all points in the syl there are still some concerns expressed in
this regard.
3. Remedial Classes and Assessments: e
o The avallabﬂlty of remedial classes garners mixed responses, with 37. 18%Stgongly agreeing
and 32.91% agreeing. Oplnlons on Penodl o ’ssessments/tests are varied,  ® o ]
4. Internal Evaluation Process: +*" S

* Approximately 40, 60% of stuclents beheve that the internal evaluation-;’jro_" ss is fair and
transparent, while 46.15% agree t SRR H - 2O 4
. Events and Facilities: ~ - - 2 iV Nl
» The college's hostmg of student semmars/events is genera.lly Wi 'Il— i"cei;ed, with 47.01%
]agreelng However, percepnons of. IT faclhnes and practxcal Iq_ ratories are Comparatively
ower,
Infrastructure - lerary Facllltles. o «s "

* The availability of proper library facnlmes is h1
ghly appreciated by 65819 '
Infrastructure - Practical Laboratories; ; " Gt iet

* Responses regarding the availability and ade ica i
L quacy of practica] laboratorieg show room for
Infrastructure - Computer Lab:

* Opinion on the existence of a pro 0 :
e, Proper computer lab s divided, with only 33.76% strongly

n

&

5
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Y. AITASITUCIUNT = QpuUrey ruaviiiies;
« Satisfaction with sports facilities is moderate, with 35.90% strongly agreeing.

10. Infrastructure - Drinking Water Facilities:
« A significant portion (38.03% strongly agree, 32.91% agree) affirms the availability of
proper drinking water facilities.
11. Infrastructure - Washroom Facilities (Boys):
o The perception of washroom facilities for boys is generally positive, though not unanimous.
12. Infrastructure - Girls' Common Room:
« There are mixed responses regarding the existence of a proper girls' common room.
13. Administrative Support:
« The helpfulness of administrative staff is acknowledged by 37.18% of students.
14, Safety Measures - Women's Grievance Cell:
« Satisfaction with the functioning of the women's grievance cell is moderate.
15. Safety Measures - Safety and Security Systems:
« Opinions on safety and security systetns are'diverse, indicating room for improvement.
16. Safety Measures - Anti-Ragging Cell: -
« Satisfaction with the anti:ragging cellds moder:
17. Canteen Facilities: £ \ )
« Perceptions of canteen facilities s?l W, A need foh_i’"
agreeing.
18. First Aid and Emergency Facilities:
* Views on the availability of proper nat anql and emergency facilities are mixed.
19. NSS Unit:
* A significant portion (50.85% strongly agree, 33.33% agree) believes that the college's NSS
Unit is well-functioning. o

il \

govemcnt, with only 33.76% strongly

i

|

Overall Positive Feedback w1th Suggestions for Imprmlcement

Summary: The feedback from students regarding varmus aspccts of the college facilities and services is
predominantly positive, indicating satisfaction with several key areas. However, there are speclﬁc

suggestions for improvement, particularly regarding the hbrsu'y, computer lab, cleanliness of Washroorns
and the availability of RO filters on the college campus. | '

R Ry

o £1 A o

-

Positive Feedback:
» Regular classes: Majority of students sfroﬁ"gly agx:ee that regular classes are condﬁ&%éd.

* Library facilities: A significant portion of students appreciates the avallablhty of proper library
facilities. “ :

* NSS Unit: A significant percentage of students believes that th :
e college's N ;
functioning. ge's NSS Unit is well-

IQAC T o-ordinator
“r F\.SL’? R .Bharti A :‘:_\‘.‘\l.'ﬂ&
18mt S.R.Bharti Sci College

Ak Dist.-Yavatmal _ .~




i acknowledged, students recommend increasing
» demand and facilitate smoother access 0

the number of computers to mex
technology Tesources. :

3, Washroom Cleanliness'

e,
e,

o While there is gennﬁlly positive fecdback tcgardmg washroom fac?h}lles, students
emphasize the importance of mam  to ensure hyslemesfmdmm L
campus. :_.‘/ : '

4. RO Filters: J.-
. Studehts suggest
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3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)
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Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic
Year 2022-2023)

17 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 111
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3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

Full Name

17 responses

Pratik Manohar Wankhade

Dr. Jitendra S. Kounsalye

Pratikkumar Narayan Sonone

SANTOSH MAROTI ARADE

Milind Madhukar Pande

Mr. Sadanand Namdeorao Bole

A.M.Bagde

Dr. Prashant Jagannathrao Awate

prof,Baban shamraoji selkar

Dr. Manoj Rameshrao Kakpure

Dr Rupali P Tekade

Mr. Ashay Sharmao Muneshwar

Dr. Umesh Annaji More

Vijay Ramkrishna Tokase

VINIT RAMESHRAO MAHURE

Dhananjay Purnaji Deshmukh

Nivrutti Atmaram Pistulkar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 2/1



3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

Designation I8 copy

17 responses

@ Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Assistant Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 311



3/24/24, 9:30 AM

Contact No.

17 responses

8805291883

9922921326

8390050960

9922490601

9370778299

8007733866

9370661002

9423120223

9420547763

9890938956

9890337242

9175198515

9096825246

9665113644

9404235349

9960092223

9421772118

Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics
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3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

Faculty (RTdT) IO copy

17 responses

@ Arts (BA) Bl
@ Commerce (B.Com.) dTiorsd
©® Science (B.Sc.) fagm

29.4%

Choose correct answers and give your suggestions if necessary.

1. The college vision, mission & objective are referred to and reflected in |_|:| Copy

college decisions
@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree
@ c. Not Sure
@ d. Disagree
@ c. Strongly disgree

2. The college provided opportunities for continuous development of |_|:| Copy

staff.
@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree
@ c. Not Sure
@ d. Disagree
@ c. Strongly disgree

17 responses

17 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 5/11



3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

3. The administrative staffs guides you properly ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

4. There are proper library facilities and is accessible in the college I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
® b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

5. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to I_D Copy
teacher.

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 6/11



3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

6. Parents are satisfied with the college procedure and policies ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

7. College pays attention to conservation of environment and campus is I8 copy
eco-friendly

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
® b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

8. Recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 7M1



3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

9. College provided Good facility and Encouragement for their research ID Copy
work

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

10. Principal/Head is approachable and accessible. I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

11. Rest room ,toilets, laboratory, playground and classroom are clean I_D Copy
and well maintained in the college premises

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 8/11



3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

12. Proper Practical laboratories available in college ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

13. Proper canteen facility available in college campus I_D Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
® b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

14. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle I_D Copy
medical and other emergency

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree

@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree

@ c. Strongly disgree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 9/11



3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)

15. College has well maintained classrooms ID Copy

17 responses

@ a. Strongly Agree
@ b. Agree
@ c. Not Sure

@ d. Disagree
@ c. Strongly disgree

Any Suggestions

6 responses

Classroom and laboratories must need more attention towards cleaning.

College must have post graduationin various faculties

No
Not any suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1102URrpKfT-HZlafHoOCErhallFr4CHqrYVPhGFpMuM/viewanalytics 10/11
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3/24/24, 9:30 AM Feedback Form for Teachers (Academic Year 2022-2023)
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Established in: 1984

Shri Datta Prasadik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s,

Late Rajkamalji Bharti Arts, Commerce and Smt. Sushilabai R.
Bharti Science College Arni, Dist-Yavatmal.

Alffiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati
NAAC Accredited (First Cycle)
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10.

11.

12.

13.

Analysis of Teacher Feedback 2022-23

Based on the responses provided:

. The college vision, mission, and objectives are strongly reflected in college decisions,

with 64.7% strongly agreeing and 35.3% agreeing.
Opportunities for continuous development of staff are provided, with 64.7% strongly
agreeing and 35.3% agreeing.

The administrative staff properly guides the teachers, with 52.9% agreeing and 41.2%
strongly agreeing.

Proper library facilities that are accessible in the college are acknowledged, with 88.2%
agreeing and 11.8% strongly agreeing.

Computer facilities for ICT-based teaching are somewhat agreed upon, with 58.8%
agreeing and 35.3% strongly agreeing.

Satisfaction of parents with college procedures and policies is somewhat divided, with
41.2% agreeing and 58.8% strongly agreeing.

Attention to environmental conservation and eco-friendliness of the campus is
acknowledged, with 64.7% strongly agreeing and 35.3% agreeing.

Recognition, incentives, and appreciation of individual work are provided, with 52.9%
agreeing and 41.2% strongly agreeing.

Good facilities and encouragement for research work are provided, with 52.9% agreeing
and 47.1% strongly agreeing.

The principal/head is approachable and accessible, with 76.5% strongly agreeing and
23.5% agreeing.

Cleanliness and maintenance of restrooms, toilets, laboratories, playgrounds, and
classrooms show room for improvement, with the majority either disagreeing or strongly
disagreeing.

Availability of proper practical laboratories in the college is acknowledged, with 76.5%
agreeing and 23.5% strongly agreeing.

Canteen facilities on campus are somewhat agreed upon, with 47.1% agreeing and 47.1%
strongly agreeing.



14. Medical facilities in the college are acknowledged, although some respondents are
unsure or disagree.

15. Classroom maintenance is somewhat divided, with responses spread across agree,
disagree, and strongly disagree.

Suggestions from respondents include:
e More attention towards cleaning classrooms and laboratories.

o The need for post-graduation programs in various faculties.
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Teacher Feedback Analysis 2021-22

Feedback from 24 Teachers Collected

S[rungly ) | Not | i | St I'I'.lllgl}f
sr. No Question petis Agree ! Sure | Disagree ‘ Dillie
' T The Cl\]@‘:;i:'\-i:‘_n_.-I'lliS:iii‘i'l-&'_.;.;'E‘Ij-l.‘\:l-l\'l.' are referred ) 3 o '
to and reflected in college decisions. 16 7 . 1 0 0
| s e : e ———— - S o O —————t
| The college provided opportunities for continuous
2 | development of stafl. 15 6 3 0 : 0
B | The administrative staff guides you properly. : -
3 RIS 13 8 | 3 0 0
|
There are proper library facilitics and are accessible [
| 4 in the college, 15 7 2 0 0
; . Computer facilitics are made available for ICT based
> teaching 1o teachers. 18 5 1 0 0
Parents are satisfied with the college procedure and )
6 policies. 16 2 4 2 0
- College pays attention to the conservation of the
7 environment and the campus is eco-friendly. 14 7 3 0 0
[ Recognition/Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual
- 8 work is given. 15 4 5 0 0
[ | The college provided good facilities and
9 | encouragement for research work, 14 7 3 0 0
) Principal/Head is approachable and accessible.
10 17 5 2 0 0
| Restroom, toilets, laboratory, playground, and ,
11 classroom are clean and well-maintained on the 16 e 2 0 0
college premises.
. Proper practical laboratories are available in the
[ 12 | college. 13 7 2 0 0
Proper canteen facility available in the college
13 campus. 13 8 3 0 0
The college has adequate medical facilities and is
14 equipped to handle medical and other emergencies, 15 6 3 0 0
| The college has well-maintained classrooms.
E_ 15 16 4 4 0 0
ncipal
e R Bhart Ams.Com 4
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feedback Analysis Report (Teachers) 2020-21

In the academic session 2020-21, due to Covid-19
pandemic situation the above data was not taken.
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Established in: 1984

Shri Datta Prasadik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s,
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Teacher Feedback Analysis 2019-20
. Feedbackfrom 25 teachers s
| sr ' Strongl Not i Strongly i
! No ) Question :;T”Ec} Agroe Sure Disagree Disagree |
[ "»lhc mﬁc vision, mission & uhjcl.ili\r'l: are referred wand | 1 - : p 0 |
‘ 1 reflected in college decisions. U X |
The college provided opportunities for continuous | | .
u development of staff. 16 6 ? ? 0 |
B 3 | The administrative stalT guides _}-uu pmperly._ B : : . 0 0 |
N There arc proper library facilities and are accessible in the ] ] I
4 e ? college. 15 0 10 0 .
Computer facilitics are made available for ICT based ) o 5
5 teaching 1o teachers. A 3 .
. -
Parents are satisfied with the college procedure and 3 |
6 policies. 16 5 3 1 |
- College pays attention to the conservation af the o I.
I 4 environment and the campus is eco-friendly. 14 8 3 0 |
| Recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work ‘
8 is given. 18 4 3 0 0 |
The college provided good facilities and encouragement for '
9 rescarch work. 16 6 3 0 0
i pe— . .
Principal/Head is approachable and accessible.
10 e = 19 5 1 0 0
Restroom, toilets, laboratory, playground, and classroom r
1 are ¢lean and well-maintained on the college premises. 19 . 4 2 0 0
er practical laboratories are available in the college.
12 SRR ' 17 6 2 0 0 |
i r canteen [acility available in the college campus. |
13 Rrogs d £ g 16 8 1 0 0 l
| The college has adequate medical facilities and is equipped ’
14 to handle medical and other emergencies. 19 6 0 0 0 J
{_— The college has well-maintained classrooms.
| 15 20 2 3 0 0
L ' .
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Teacher Feedback Analysis 2018-19

_ Feedback from 22 teachers _____———
NOIL—I—

l, Strongly

) | Strongly i B
Sr, NO | Questian Agree | Agree Sure Disagree Disagree
B Ih_céo_llcp;?\'ﬁmmssion & obj cctﬁ?ﬂﬁc&:—mm- S I |
! and reflected in college decisions. 1 0 0 |
= Fhaurngmmm;ommﬁr—mmi—mur 5 . -
| 4 development of staff.
3_ __" The ndmiuistr:_n_ivcs—ml't‘ guides you pmperly.-
T 'ﬁm_—arc—m@ library facilitics and are accessible in
4 the college.
- —I—&?np.m-crchim are made available for ICT based
5 ' teaching to teachers.
1 Parents are satisfied with the college procedure and
b | policies.
T College pays attention to the conservation of the
7 environment and the campus is eco-friendly.
i_—FﬁEu'gnitiunJlncentive.prprcciatiun of the individual
8 work is given. 15 4 3 0 0
™| The college provided good facilitics and encouragement
9 for research work. 16 4 2 0 0
e Principal/Head is approachable and accessible.
10 o ER i 's | o, 8- 8
Restroom, toilets, laboratory, playground, and
11 classroom are clean and well-maintained on the college 20 2 0 0 0
| premises. J
Proper practical Jaboratories are available in the college.
12 18 4 0 0 0
P ility available i ;
13 roper canteen facility av ailable in the college campus 16 5 1 1 0 0
The college has adequate medical facilities and is |
14 equipped to handle medical and other emergencies. 19 3 0 0 0
The college has well-maintained classrooms. e
15 20 2 0 0 0

An analysis of feedback from 22 teachers indicating an overall positive sentiment
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Feedback Analysis
(20241~ 273)

Alumni meet was organized online on 27-08-2022 by ZOOM meeting at 11:00
A. M. 59 Students joined for the meeting who gave their feedback and
suggestions about the ‘cnllcgc. 44% of the students were from Arts faculty, 25%,
from Commerce and 31% from science background. Following suggestions
analvsis would be a key factor for further improvement.

1) 93% student stated that college provides quality education

2) 92% student were satisfied about the college that college has facility of
drinking water, well contained library and facility, computers, well equipped
laboratories, sport facility and internet facility.

3) 95% students quote that college has sufficient optional subjects available in
the college.

4) Student satisfaction with the teachers effort to complete the syllabus is 96%

5) 92% student noted that student teacher relationship is friendly and 8%
student gave stressed feedback about teacher

6) 94% administrative staff found co-operative with student.

7) 93% students found satisfied with library facilities.

§) Alumni meet was an excellent opportunity to express their views, 929%
students were satisfied by meet organized.

Alumni Committee

QA
Late R.Bhart Arts.
Smt S R Bhart Scl.Collegs

Arni Dist -Yavaimel yate R Bhart Ars Com &

smt § R Bharti Sa Colieg® __
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Feedback Analy iy

\lumni meet Was .,wgun.l;ml ul“llll‘lu on 05-10-2020 by 200M et 1200
I-\ M. 43 siudents joined for uth-. ‘mccung who gave their leedhack and
o about the college. 43% of the students were from Arts faculty, 29%

suggestions o S T
from Commeree and 28% from science background, Following suggestions

alvsis W ould be a key factor for further improvement.
AN &b

1) 949 student stated that college provides quality education

11 920, student were satistied aboul the college that college has facility of

" drinking water, well contained library and facility, computers, well equipped
laboratories. sport facility and internet facility,

1) 93% students quote that college has sufficient optional subjects available in
the college.

4) Student satisfaction with the teachers effort to complete the syllabus is 97%

5) 93% student noted that student teacher relationship is friendly and 10%
student gave stressed feedback about teacher

6) 91% administrative staff found co-operative with student.

7) 95% students found satisfied with library facilities.

8) Alumni meet was an excellent opportunity to express their views. 97%
students were satisfied by meet organized.

Alumni Committee
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Feedback Analysis
(20 |19 -720)

as organized on 21-01-2020 at Late R. B. Hall g 11-0p A M.
00 A. M. in

college. 69 Srudents were prﬂl‘fll I{.“. the program who gave their feedback

o ;:nlicgc- 42% ol the students were from AR fac ck and
and 27% from seience background. I:“|Iu“.isjafu"}" .’fl%
a kev factor for further improvement, "8 Siggestions

Alumni mect W

suggestions 10 th

from Commerce

analysis would be

1) 95% student stated that college prov ides ‘-IUH"I}' education

) 93%, student were satisfied about the college that college has facility of
drinking watct. well contained library and facility, computers, wel] ¢ u'} {:d
[aboratorics, sport facility and internet facility. a

3) 97% students quote that college has sufficient optional subjects available in
the college.

1) Student satisfaction with the teachers effort to complete the syllabus is 94%

5) 92% student noted that student teacher relationship is friendly and 10%
student gave stressed feedback about teacher

6) 91% administrative staff found co-operative with student.

7) 94% students found satisfied with library facilities,

§) Alumni meet was an excellent opportunity to express their views. 97%
students were satisfied by meet organized.

9) 65% students have demanded about more space for classes and other
activities. 10% student worried about result.

Alumni Committee
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Feedback Analysis

( 2019 -19 )

Alumni meet was organized on 27-08-2018 at Late R. 13, Hall at 11:00 A, M. in

college. 33 Students were present for the program who gave their feedback and

suggestions (o the college, 40% ol the students were from Arts faculty. 34%
Li IS

rom Commerce and 26% [rom science backpround. Following suggestions
analyvsis would be a Key lactor for further improvement.

1) 97% student stated that college provides quality education

2) 92% student were satislied about the college that college has facility ol
drinking water. well contained library and facility, computers, well equipped
laboratories. sport facility and internet facility.

3) 99% students quote that college has sufficient optional subjects available in
the college.

4) Student satisfaction with the teachers effort to complete the syllabus is 95%

5) 90% student noted that student teacher relationship is friendly and 10%
student gave stressed feedback about teacher

6) 89% administrative staff found co-operative with student.

7) 92% students found satisfied with library facilities.

8) Alumni meet was an excellent opportunity to express their views. 100%
students were satisfied by meet organized.

9) 70% students have demanded about more space for classes and other
activities. 10% students have demanded to organize more skill based

programs.
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